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GARAGE WITH
RESIDENTIAL TOWER ABOVE
21 STORIES / 240' HEIGHT

NEW OFFICE BUILDING
9 STORIES

150' HEIGHT

 EXISTING 7-STORY BUILDING
110' HEIGHT

2 STORIES
RETAIL/RESTAURANT
45' MAXIMUM HEIGHT

2 STORIES
RETAIL/RESTAURANT

45' MAXIMUM
HEIGHT

STAIRS AND RAMP BORDERED BY WALLS, RAILS,
RETAINING WALLS, PLANTERS, AND FIXED
FURNITURE WITHIN HATCHED AREA

GUARDRAIL AND HEADER AT EDGE OF LEVEL 1
TERRACE ABOVE GARAGE BASEMENT ENTRY

STAIRS, WALLS, RAILS, RETAINING WALLS,
FIXED FURNITURE, PLANTERS, FOUNTAINS,
SHADE STRUCTURES, COVERED WALKWAYS,
AND OTHER LANDSCAPE STRUCTURES
PERMITTED IN THIS AREA.

INTERNAL DRIVE AND SURFACE
PARKING DESCENDS WITH TERRAIN TO
ENTER PARTIALLY BELOW-GRADE GARAGE

LOCATION OF INGRESS TO AND
EGRESS FROM GARAGE ENTRY DRIVE.
MINIMUM 20' CLEARANCE FROM CURB
TO GATE OR ACCESS CONTROL.

LOCATION OF INGRESS TO AND EGRESS FROM GARAGE.
MINIMUM 20' CLEARANCE FROM CURB TO GATE OR ACCESS CONTROL.

LOCATION OF INGRESS TO AND EGRESS FROM GARAGE
LEVEL B1 BELOW. MINIMUM 20' CLEAR FROM CURB TO
GATE OR ACCESS CONTROL.

CANTILEVERED ROOF OR AWNING WITH A
MINIMUM CLEAR HEIGHT OF 10'-0" ABOVE
THE ADJACENT SIDEWALK

10'-0" SIDE YARD SETBACK

LOCATION OF UNGATED INGRESS TO
AND EGRESS FROM MOTOR COURT
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ALLOWABLE ZONE OF MASONRY RETAINING
WALL WITH 4' METAL OR VINYL FENCE
ABOVE.  RETAINING WALL RANGES IN
HEIGHT FROM 5' TO 24' ABOVE ADJACENT
EXISTING GRADE TO THE WEST.

DOG PARK ENCLOSED
BY MAXIMUM 6' FENCE

20' VISIBILITY
TRIANGLE

20' VISIBILITY
TRIANGLE

20' VISIBILITY
TRIANGLE

20' VISIBILITY
TRIANGLE

30' VISIBILITY
TRIANGLE
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20' VISIBILITY
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20' VISIBILITY
TRIANGLE

MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT,
TRASH DUMPSTERS, RETAINING WALLS, STAIRS,
RAMPS AND SCREEN WALLS WITHIN HATCHED AREA

TRASH COMPACTOR
WITHIN HATCHED AREA

ONE LARGE (55' x 11') AND TWO MEDIUM (35' x 11')
LOADING SPACES PER PD 193 LOADING SPACE
REQUIREMENTS.

STAIRS  AND RAMP BORDERED
BY WALLS, RAILS, RETAINING
WALLS, FIXED FURNITURE,
PLANTERS, VALET STAND,

SHADE STRUCTURES,
FOUNTAINS AND OTHER
LANDSCAPE STRUCTURES
WITHIN HATCHED AREA

BUILDING OVERHEAD 20'-0" BY 20'-0" CORNER CLIP

NEW CANTILEVERED AWNING AT
EXISTING BUILDING ENTRANCE

10' FRONT YARD SETBACK FROM EXISTING
PROPERTY LINE PER CONCEPTUAL PLAN
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5'-0" STREET EASEMENT

LINE OF RESIDENTIAL TOWER ABOVE

BALCONIES AND THEIR ASSOCIATED STRUCTURES
WITH A MINIMUM CLEAR HEIGHT OF 10'-0" ABOVE
THE ADJACENT SIDEWALK MAY EXTEND UP TO 5'-0"
INTO THE FRONT YARD SETBACK

STAIR TO GARAGE BELOW WITHIN
STRUCTURE UP TO 15' MAXIMUM HEIGHT

10'-0" FRONT YARD SETBACK FROM EXISTING
PROPERTY LINE PER CONCEPTUAL PLAN

10'-0" SIDEWALK WITH MINIMUM 6'-0"
UNOBSTRUCTED WIDTH ALONG WOLF STREET

10'-0" SIDEWALK WITH MINIMUM 6'-0"
UNOBSTRUCTED WIDTH ALONG MAPLE STREET
10'-0" FRONT YARD SETBACK FROM EXISTING
PROPERTY LINE PER CONCEPTUAL PLAN

45' VISIBILITY
TRIANGLE

20'-0" BY 20'-0" CORNER CLIP

LINE OF RESIDENTIAL TOWER ABOVE

BALCONIES AND THEIR ASSOCIATED STRUCTURES WITH A MINIMUM
CLEAR HEIGHT OF 10'-0" ABOVE THE ADJACENT SIDEWALK MAY EXTEND
UP TO 5'-0" INTO THE FRONT YARD SETBACK.

ALLOWABLE ZONE OF
MASONRY RETAINING WALL WITH 4' METAL
OR VINYL FENCE ABOVE.  RETAINING WALL
RANGES IN HEIGHT FROM 5' TO 24' ABOVE
ADJACENT EXISTING GRADE TO THE WEST.

LOCATION OF INGRESS TO AND EGRESS FROM
GARAGE ENTRY DRIVE.  MINIMUM 20' CLEARANCE
FROM CURB TO GATE OR ACCESS CONTROL.

VERTICAL
CIRCULATION

& TRASH ROOM

HEDGES

APPROXIMATE LOCATION OF SCREENING
GATE AT LOADING AND TRASH ZONE
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9' X 18' STANDARD
PARKING SPACE, TYP. 18'-0"
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9'-0"

8'-6" X 18' MIN. STANDARD
PARKING SPACE, TYP.

LEVEL 1 PEDESTRIAN PLAZA (ELEVATION 481.2') ABOVE
PARTIALLY BELOW-GRADE GARAGE. WALLS, RAILS, RETAINING

WALLS, FIXED FURNITURE, PLANTERS, FOUNTAINS, SHADE
STRUCTURES, COVERED WALKWAYS, AND OTHER LANDSCAPE

STRUCTURES PERMITTED IN THIS AREA.LARGE LOADING SPACE

7'
-6

"

7'-6" X 16' COMPACT
PARKING SPACE, TYP.

32
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RETAINING WALL

CANTILEVERED ROOF OR AWNING
WITH A MINIMUM CLEAR HEIGHT OF
10'-0" ABOVE THE ADJACENT GRADE

26
'-0

"
INDENTED PARALLEL PARKING INSET FROM
EXISTING CURB

VERTICAL
CIRCULATION

SMALL LOADING
SPACE

SMALL LOADING
SPACE TWO SMALL (25' x 8') LOADING SPACES PER

PD 193 LOADING SPACE REQUIREMENTS.
SMALL LOADING SPACES MAY ALTERNATELY
BE PROVIDED IN GARAGE.
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DART BUS STOP

SCREEN WALL OR HEDGES

STAIR TO LEVEL B1 BELOW WITHIN
STRUCTURE UP TO 15' MAXIMUM HEIGHT
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PD 193 - PDS 39 DEVELOPMENT PLAN

Maple Terrace
Dallas, Texas

 Scale: 1" = 30'-0"
 File Name: Hines Maple Terrace_Development Plan.dwg
 Not for regulatory approval, permitting, or construction
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 Job #: 19058.00
 Date: 11.08.20
 Drawn by: ELB, RR

D 190-004

VICINITY MAP
N.T.S.

PROJECT DATA

SITE AREA

LOT COVERAGE

146,888 SF, 3.372 AC

70%

STRUCTURE HEIGHT 240 FEET / 21 STORIES

BUILDING AREA 660,996 SF

USES OFFICE, RETAIL, RESTAURANT,
STORAGE, AND MULTIPLE FAMILY

FLOOR-AREA RATIO 4.5 TO 1*

PROJECT
LOCATION

PARKING** PER PD 193

LOADING*** PER PD 193

** PARKING REQUIREMENTS TO BE CONFIRMED AT THE TIME OF
INDIVIDUAL  TENANT FINISH OUT PERMIT APPLICATION AND MAY VARY
BASED ON TENANT MIX.

*** THE BALANCE OF LOADING SPACES REQUIRED BY PD 193 NOT SHOWN
ON THIS PLAN MAY BE PROVIDED WITHIN THE PARKING STRUCTURE.

SCALE: 1" = 30'-0"
NORTH

NOTE: PEDESTRIAN LIGHTING, SUSPENDED LIGHTING, BOLLARDS,
REQUIRED STREET FURNITURE, AND MONUMENT SIGNS ARE NOT
SHOWN ON THE DEVELOPMENT PLAN.

NOTE: ABOVE-GROUND FRANCHISE UTILITY INFRASTRUCTURE IS NOT
SHOWN ON THE DEVELOPMENT PLAN.

NOTE: 10' SIDEWALKS MAY BE REDUCED TO A MINIMUM 6' UNOBSTRUCTED
WIDTH IN THE EVENT OF CONFLICT WITH UTILITIES OR EXISTING TREES.

* FLOOR AREA OF RESIDENTIAL USE EQUAL TO AREA OF SITE
REQUIRED TO PERMIT A TOTAL FLOOR-AREA RATIO OF 4.5 TO 1.

PARKING SHALL BE PROVIDED AT THE FOLLOWING RATIOS:
RESTAURANT: 1 SPACE PER 100 GSF
RETAIL: 1 SPACE PER 220 GSF
OFFICE:  1 SPACE PER 366 GSF
STORAGE 1 SPACE PER 1,000 GSF
MULTIFAMILY:  1 SPACE PER 500 SF OF DWELLING UNIT FLOOR AREA,

UP TO A MAXIMUM OF 1.5 SPACES PER UNIT

THE TOTAL NUMBER OF REQUIRED PARKING SPACES MAY BE REDUCED
IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE MIXED-USE DEVELOPMENT PARKING CHART
(EXHIBIT 193F)
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